
57. Salzgitter Turnier

Salzgitter, 17.06.2023

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

80kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Dmitry Shkromada KFC Leipzig
TÜ 12:0

42
TÜ 10:0

43
AS 0:0

55
TÜ 10:0

44
 4 17 32 2.I

2 Malte Brücher KSV Berghausen
1:21

01
SS 4:0

55
2:00

04
 1  5  4 6.III

3 Seyfedin Ahmed Abdi RV Hannover
0:27

04
0:33

01
 0  0  0 11.

4 Mikail Özden T.V. Essen Dellwig
SS 4:0

53
SS 2:0

56
TÜ 12:0

42
0:41

01
 3 14 18 3.II

5 Kamil Magomedov ASV Wilhelmshaven
PS 16:6

46
0:21

02 01
 1  4 16 7.

6 Seth Hess TSV Achim
2:36

15
0:25

04
 0  1  6 10.

Pool B

1 Deni  Kosumow RSC Fulda
PS 10:8

32
2:20

15
2:43

03
 1  4 14 5.III

2 Kyrill Ripinskas ASV Wilhelmshaven
4:00

11
3:31

13
 0  2 10 9.

3 Yasin Salamov KFC Leipzig
TÜ 10:0

44
TÜ 12:2

42
TÜ 10:0

41
SS 10:3

55
 4 17 42 1.I

4 Matsvei Kurhuzikau ArtlandSportS
0:40

03 Fr
0:48

05
 0  0  0 8.

5 Kirill Merkel ASV Wilhelmshaven
Fr

TÜ 14:4

41
TÜ 10:0

44
3:02

03
 2  8 27 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

1-4 Dmitry Shkromada - Mikail Özden

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

5-3 Kirill Merkel - Yasin Salamov

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Malte Brücher KSV Berghausen 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Deni  Kosumow RSC Fulda 3 5.PS 5:8

Pool A 4 Mikail Özden T.V. Essen Dellwig 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 5 Kirill Merkel ASV Wilhelmshaven 0 4.00:25

Pool A 1 Dmitry Shkromada KFC Leipzig 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Yasin Salamov KFC Leipzig 3 1.PS 1:5

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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